

I, Jennifer Gorsuch, hereby certify that these bid

tabulations are correct.

Jennifer Gorsuch, City Clerk

Date

PROJECT NO. T1004C									
				City of Camas Engineer's Estimate		Brix Paving Northwest, IN P.O. Box Tualatin, OR 97062		Granite Construction Co. 18208-A SE 1st ST Vancouver,WA 98684	
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	ENGRG TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	6,122.97	\$6,122.97	22,580.00	\$22,580.00
2	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,015.44	\$15,015.44	13,000.00	\$13,000.00
3	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD	LS	1	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,751.80	\$1,751.80	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	EROSIAN/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	625.64	\$625.64	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR SEPERATION	SY	500	1.00	\$500.00	3.75	\$1,875.00	0.50	\$250.00
6	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	CY	250	60.00	\$15,000.00	71.32	\$17,830.00	25.00	\$6,250.00
7	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCLUDING HAUL, Max. 18-Inch Depth	SY	500	40.00	\$20,000.00	55.06	\$27,530.00	25.00	\$12,500.00
8	PLANING BITUMINOUS MATERIALS, EDGE PLANING, TRANSVERSE & VERTICLE JOINTS	SY	5,000	6.00	\$30,000.00	4.22	\$21,100.00	3.50	\$17,500.00
9	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 In. PG 64-22	TON	70	150.00	\$10,500.00	163.02	\$11,411.40	170.00	\$11,900.00
10	HMA CL. 1/2 In. PG 64-22	TON	1,100	90.00	\$99,000.00	87.02	\$95,722.00	115.00	\$126,500.00
11	UTILITY/MANHOLE PROTECTION AND ADJUSTMENT	EA	16	1,500.00	\$24,000.00	312.82	\$5,005.12	500.00	\$8,000.00
12	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	2,500	0.50	\$1,250.00	0.25	\$625.00	1.00	\$2,500.00
13	PAINT LINE	LF	2,500	0.50	\$1,250.00	1.56	\$3,900.00	1.50	\$3,750.00
	Subtotal				\$229,500.00		\$208,514.37		\$230,230.00
		BID	TOTAL:		\$229,500.00		\$208,514.37		\$230,230.00